
BELL ALIANT  –  ROADSHOW SCHEDULE  –  MAY-JUNE 2012 
 

DATE LOCAL REP TIME & LOCATION 

Monday, May 28
th

  
 

39-0 Shawn Cowan/Dave Hicks 7:30 pm - Huntsville Public Library,  
7 Minerva St. E. Huntsville 

Monday, May 28
th

 to Thurs. May 31
st
  

 
49 Maureen Dawson/Brent MacMillan Thunder Bay, Fort Frances, Kenora, Dryden 

Tuesday, May 29
th

  
 

40-0 Shawn Cowan/Dave Hicks Midland 

Wednesday, May 30
th

  
 

48 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Sarnia 

Thursday, May 31
st
  

 
53 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Chatham 

Monday, June 4
th
  

 
38 Maureen Dawson/Brent MacMillan Sault Ste Marie 

Monday, June 4
th
  

 
46 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens London 

Tuesday, June 5
th

  
 

37 Maureen Dawson/Brent MacMillan 6 pm – Howard Johnson, 50 Brady St. 
Sudbury 

Tuesday, June 5
th

  
 

44 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Kitchener 

Wednesday, June 6
th

  
 

36 Maureen Dawson/Brent MacMillan 6:30 pm – Voyager Inn, Delaware St. 
(Greenery Room) North Bay 

Wednesday, June 6
th

  
 

45 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Simcoe/Brantford 

Thursday, June 7
th

  
 

41 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Owen Sound 

Tuesday, June 12
th

  
 

35 Maureen Dawson/Dave Hicks Pembroke 

Wednesday, June 13
th
  

 
34-0 Maureen Dawson/Dave Hicks Ottawa 

Thursday, June 14
th

  
 
Thursday June 14

th
  

26 Shawn Cowan/Drew Wickens Orangeville 
 
CONFERENCE CALL FOR ONLINE VOTERS 

Tuesday, June 19
th

  
 

31 Maureen Dawson/Dave Hicks 7 pm – Fire Hall, 360 Laurier Blvd., Brockville 

Wednesday, June 20
th
  

 
29-X & 30-0 Maureen Dawson/Shawn Cowan/Dave Hicks Buckhorn 

Monday, June 25
th

  
Tuesday, June 26

th
  

BALLOTS TO ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 12 noon at CEP National Office, 301 Laurier Ave. W. Ottawa K1P 6M6 
BALLOTS WILL BE COUNTED ON THIS DATE                                      

 
lmc/cope-343 
May 24, 2012 


